Description
Tracewell Systems Inc. has combined extensive
experience in high-density backplane production and
high-frequency design. The result is a line of perfor-
mance backplanes for VME64 Extensions that meet the
needs of a wide range of industrial, military, data and
communication real-time applications. By utilizing the
latest in design and manufacturing technology,

Data Sheet
567 Enterprise Drive   Westerville, OH  43081     1.800.848.4525     phone 614.846.6175     fax 614.846.4450     www.tracewellsystems.com
Ordering Information
Tracewell 6U VME64x backplanes are available in the following standard configurations.
Please consult your Tracewell Systems sales contact for other slot sizes and configurations:
Part number Description
070-1502-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 2-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1505-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 5-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1507-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 7-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1512-COM-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 12-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1516-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 16-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1518-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 18-SL, J1/J2/J0
070-1521-000-0B BP, VME64X, 6U, 21-SL, J1/J2/J0
(070-1512-COM-OB SHOWN)
Specifications
Bus Structure: VME64x, 32/64 bit, J1/J2 monolithic
Connectors: 160 pin, 5 row, J1/J2, IEC 61076-4-113
133 pin, 7 row, J0, IEC 61076-4-101